

Child Care Fee Discounts by Household Income

(for tuition costs, see our monthly rate sheet)

Child Care Fee Discount by Household Income 2022-23								
Annual Income	Household Family Size							
Range (\$)	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow
**Subsidized Fee	72,095	72,095	82,102	95,289	110,536	125,782	128,641	131,499
	72,095	72,095	82,102	95,289	110,536	125,782	128,641	131,499
	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow	\downarrow
***Competitive Fee								

***Subsidized Fee Income Range:** Subsidized means "paid for" or "financially supported". In this case, the California Department of Education has contracted North Marin Community Services to provide income eligible families help paying for childcare, depending on the families need (work schedule, school schedule, etc...). Your family's income must fall in to this range based on family size in order to qualify.

*****Competitive Fee Income Range:** North Marin Community Services offers competitive rates to our childcare families in comparison to other childcare options available throughout Novato. We strive to provide excellent licensed childcare at affordable rates for the community.